Guelph () -vs- Western ()
11/6/2021 at Western

Date: 11/6/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total

Start: 7:00PM

Time: 2:00 Guelph 0 1 1 2

Attendance: O Western 0 0 0 0

Location: Western GPH: Hannah Tait (1); Nicole MacKinnon (1)

WES:

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type GPH WES
2nd 10:45 GPH Hannah Tait Jaime Magoffin, Madison Melo EV 1 0
3rd 4:06 GPH Nicole MacKinnon Lauren lanni, EV 2 0

Guelph Power Plays Western Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 01:29 07:15 05:46 0 0 -- 2nd 12:30 07:30 0 0 --
2nd 00:00 0 0 - 07:30 (o] 0 0/1
05:46 (o} (o] 0/2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WES Emma Thomas 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:29 PP
1st GPH Makayla Lee 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 7:15 PP
1st WES Emily Ignagni 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:55 PP
1st WES Grace Bellamy 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 20:00 PP
2nd GPH Jaime Magoffin 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 4:41 PP
2nd GPH Julia Jackson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:30 PP




Individual

Guelph 2

Pos Player

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

Ally Davidson
Jessica Kouleas
Avery Peer

Maya Graham
Julia Jackson
Madison Melo
Gabriele Underwood
Brielle Caruso
Jaime Magoffin
Chihiro Suzuki
Rylee Davison
Tori Verbeek
Makayla Lee
Hannah Tait
Lauren lanni
Nicole MacKinnon
Meaghan Chittick
Katherine Heard
Martina Fedel
Tiana Faccio

B
o R © 0N O AN PEH

O W INNNNNERPRPRPRPEP
N WO dhwdNMRE ON O BH

o

Totals

Western 0

Pos Player

NIOOOOR ORFRPR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

WO OO OORrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OOFr OO0 OO0 Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Kyle Bertrand
Avry Pederson
Manson Beishuizen
Sam Wood

Grace Bellamy
Kira Memet
Brooke Dicicco
Kennedy Ward
Elizabeth Gauthier
Janneke Watt
Kaitlyn Booth
Emma Thomas
Alissa Wouda
Emma Catalano
Sarah Irwin
Addison Kristoff
Madi Desrosier
Gabby Lehoux
Emily Ignagni
Hannah Irwin

=
J o0 YN us#

18
19
21
24
27
33
34
37
41
44
51
55
58
77
89

o

Totals

Guelph Goalkeeping
Guelph Goalkeeping

De

# Player c Mins GA EN Total

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

De
# Player c

Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

33 Martina Fedel W 60:00 0 O 14

33 Kaitlyn Booth L 57:30

2 0

21

1 2 3
4 6 4
Totals 0 0 4 6 4 14

Guelph Faceoffs

Totals

Western Faceoffs

2 0

1 2 3
5 8 8
5 8 8

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [01:29] Penalty on Emma Thomas WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [01:29] Start power play for GPH.
0-0 [07:15] Penalty on Makayla Lee GPH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [07:15] End power play for GPH.
0-0 [08:55] Penalty on Emily Ignagni WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [08:55] Start power play for GPH.
0-0 [20:00] Penalty on Grace Bellamy WES 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP GPH [20:00] Start power play for GPH.
Period #2 Plays
PP
0-0 WES [1 Emma Thomas (WES) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 WES [1 Makayla Lee (GPH) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 WES [1 Start power play for GPH.
PP
0-0 WES [1 Emily Ignagni (WES) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 WES [1 Grace Bellamy (WES) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 WES [1 End power play for GPH.
0-0 [04:41] Penalty on Jaime Magoffin GPH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WES [04:41] Start power play for WES.
[10:45] GOAL by GPH Hannah Tait (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jaime Magoffin and Madison Melo, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
0-0 WES: , goal number 1 for season.
Guelph 1, Western 0
1-0 [12:30] Penalty on Julia Jackson GPH 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
1-0 WES [12:30] Start power play for WES.
Period #3 Plays
1-0 PP GPH [] Jaime Magoffin (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0 PP GPH [] Julia Jackson (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0 PP GPH [] End power play for WES.
[04:06] GOAL by GPH Nicole MacKinnon, Assist by Lauren lanni, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for
1-0 season.

Guelph 2, Western 0



