Guelph () -vs- Western () 11/6/2021 at Western

Date: 11/6/2021 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 0 Location: Western

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Guelph	0	1	1	2
Western	0	0	0	0

GPH: Hannah Tait (1); Nicole MacKinnon (1) **WES:**

Scoring Summary

<u> </u>	eriod	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	GPH	WES
	2nd	10:45	GPH	Hannah Tait	Jaime Magoffin, Madison Melo	EV	1	0
	3rd	4:06	GPH	Nicole MacKinnon	Lauren lanni,	EV	2	0

Guelph Power Plays

Western Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	01:29	07:15	05:46	0	0		2nd	12:30		07:30	0	0	
2nd			00:00	0	0					07:30	0	0	0/1
			05:46	0	0	0/2							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WES	Emma Thomas	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:29	PP
1st	GPH	Makayla Lee	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	7:15	PP
1st	WES	Emily Ignagni	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:55	PP
1st	WES	Grace Bellamy	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	20:00	PP
2nd	GPH	Jaime Magoffin	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	4:41	PP
2nd	GPH	Julia Jackson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:30	PP

Individual

Guelph 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Ally Davidson	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Jessica Kouleas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Avery Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Maya Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Julia Jackson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Madison Melo	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Gabriele Underwood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brielle Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Jaime Magoffin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Chihiro Suzuki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Rylee Davison	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Tori Verbeek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Makayla Lee	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Hannah Tait	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Lauren Ianni	0	1	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Nicole MacKinnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Meaghan Chittick	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Katherine Heard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Martina Fedel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Tiana Faccio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Western 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Kyle Bertrand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Avry Pederson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Manson Beishuizen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Sam Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Grace Bellamy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Kira Memet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Brooke Dicicco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kennedy Ward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Elizabeth Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Janneke Watt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kaitlyn Booth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Emma Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	37	Alissa Wouda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Emma Catalano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Sarah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Addison Kristoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Madi Desrosier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Gabby Lehoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Emily Ignagni	0	Ο	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Hannah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Guelph Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

		De								
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	
33	Martina Fedel	W	60:00	0	0	4	6	4	14	
	Totals			0	0	4	6	4	14	

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Kaitlyn Booth	L	57:30	2	0	5	8	8	21
	Totals			2	0	5	8	8	21

Guelph Faceoffs

Western Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:29] Penalty on Emma Thomas WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[01:29] Start power play for GPH.
0-0		[07:15] Penalty on Makayla Lee GPH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[07:15] End power play for GPH.
0-0		[08:55] Penalty on Emily Ignagni WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[08:55] Start power play for GPH.
0-0		[20:00] Penalty on Grace Bellamy WES 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP GPH	[20:00] Start power play for GPH.
		Period #2 Plays
0.0	PP WES	[] Emma Thomas (NES) panelty complete
0-0	PP PP	[] Emma Thomas (WES) penalty complete.
0-0	WES	[] Makayla Lee (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0	PP WES	[] Start power play for GPH.
0-0	PP PP	[] Start power play for GPH.
0-0	WES	[] Emily Ignagni (WES) penalty complete.
0-0	PP WES	[] Cross Reliamy (MES) panelty complete
0-0	PP PP	[] Grace Bellamy (WES) penalty complete.
0-0	WES	[] End power play for GPH.
0-0		[04:41] Penalty on Jaime Magoffin GPH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WES	[04:41] Start power play for WES.
0-0	WLS	[10:45] GOAL by GPH Hannah Tait (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jaime Magoffin and Madison Melo, On ice for GPH:, On ice for
0-0		WES: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 1, Western 0
1-0		[12:30] Penalty on Julia Jackson GPH 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WES	[12:30] Start power play for WES.
1-0	WLS	
		Period #3 Plays
1-0		[] Jaime Magoffin (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0		[] Julia Jackson (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0	PP GPH	[] End power play for WES.
1-0		[04:06] GOAL by GPH Nicole MacKinnon, Assist by Lauren Ianni, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season.

Guelph 2, Western 0